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Women / XS / Sr 
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Pointer5051
McKeon

9.350 8.900 9.4509.100 36.800
1 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Alisia Demeo5063
TGP

9.300 9.300 8.8009.050 36.450
2 1 4 7 2 

2 

Aaliyah Roderick5046
Gymport

9.000 9.000 9.1009.000 36.100
3 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Nicole Miller5033
Gymstreet

8.800 9.050 9.2009.000 36.050
6T 3 6T 2 4 

4 

Samantha Lord5061
TGP

8.800 9.200 8.9508.900 35.850
7T 2 7 5 5 

5 

Mya Carswell5044
Gymport

8.850 8.900 8.8509.150 35.750
5 6T 2 6 6 

6 

Hannah Holland5042
Gymport

8.900 8.800 8.6508.500 34.850
4 7 8 8 7 

7 

Lily Allen5060
TGP

8.500 8.500 8.5007.900 33.400
8 8T 9 10T 8 

8 

Rachel Klaver5096
Spectrum

8.100 8.500 8.6007.400 32.600
9 9T 10 9 9 

9 

Kiyah De Sousa5002
GWF

5.500 8.400 9.0509.300 32.250
11 10 1 4 10 

10 

Sophia Crandall5095
Spectrum

8.000 7.800 8.5007.300 31.600
10 11 11 11T 11 

11 
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